S| No

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21,

22.
23.
24,
25.

MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

Subject

AMAs

AIDS Control
Programme

Ayurveda
institutions

Ayurvedic and
Homoeopathic units

Anti-asthmatic
combination

AIIMS
Breast feeding
Blood Sugar testing

Black listed
chemists

BIS

Bottling Plants
CCCL

Cube for AIDS
Children

Community Health
Workers

Community Health
Guide Scheme

CBI Case
Clopidogril
CGHS

Cancer research

Drugs/Spurious
drugs

Diseases
Doctors

Drug licenses
Deaths

No of
Questions
asked
1

5

= o= =N

A W W R =

10

13

22

No of
Questions
orally
answered

No of
Supplementaries
asked



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41,

42.

43.

44,
45,
46.

47.

48.

49,

50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

DDT

DDG(TB)

Drug addiction
DPCO

Dental college
Expert Committee
Emergency services

Export

Eradication of
disease

Family Welfare
Programme

Female foeticide

Food Adulteration
Act

Grants

Hospitals

Health Schemes
Health Services

Hindi Salahkar
Samiti

Homoeopathic
Pharmacy Council

HIV/AIDS
Health Melas
Health care

Hospital Waste
disposal

Health expenditure

Internet
Connectivity

Information Bank
Infant mortality rate
ISM

Illegal Blood Trade

Indo-US Joint
Venture

N N P N P N W W
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55.
56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

61.

62.
63.
64.

65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Immunization
J. Mitra & Co.

Justice Qureshi

Committee Report

Japanese
encephalitis

Kidney
Laproscopes

Medical Insurance
Scheme

Medicines
Medical Teams

Medical Practice

Maternal mortality

rate

Malaria Research
Centre

Medical College
Medical Plants
Mental Health
MCI
Malnutrition

National Health
Policy

NGOs

New Blood Policy
NFSG

NDA

NEIGRI

NAM Conference
Nursing College
Organ Banks
PGI

Population

Post of Hindi
PHCs

PET machine

N N W N B

w
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86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

Pre-natal Diagnostic
Act

Patenting

Piracy of Argapyrin
Patents records
RCH

Red Cross
Reservation
Registration

Salt

Special Action Plan
Screening doctors
Snake bite
Services conditions

Services of Qualified
doctors

Safdarjung
Hospitals

Sildenafix citrate
Tea

Tobacco
Treatment
Vacant Posts
Viagra

World Bank
assistance

TOTAL:

N
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310
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