MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

SI No	Subject	No of Questions asked	No of Questions orally answered	No of Supplementaries asked
1.	AMAs	1	-	-
2.	AIDS Control Programme	5	-	-
3.	Ayurveda institutions	2	-	-
4.	Ayurvedic and Homoeopathic units	4	-	-
5.	Anti-asthmatic combination	1	-	-
6.	AIIMS	2	-	-
7.	Breast feeding	1	-	-
8.	Blood Sugar testing	1	-	-
9.	Black listed chemists	1	-	-
10.	BIS	1	-	-
11.	Bottling Plants	1	-	-
12.	CCCL	1	-	-
13.	Cube for AIDS	3	-	-
14.	Children	3	-	-
15.	Community Health Workers	4	-	-
16.	Community Health Guide Scheme	2	-	-
17.	CBI Case	2	-	-
18.	Clopidogril	2	-	-
19.	CGHS	10	-	-
20.	Cancer research	6	-	-
21.	Drugs/Spurious drugs	13	-	-
22.	Diseases	22	-	-
23.	Doctors	4	1	10
24.	Drug licenses	2	-	-
25.	Deaths	4	-	-

26.	DDT	3	-	-
27.	DDG(TB)	3	-	-
28.	Drug addiction	2	-	-
29.	DPCO	1	-	-
30.	Dental college	2	-	-
31.	Expert Committee	1	-	-
32.	Emergency services	2	-	-
33.	Export	2	-	-
34.	Eradication of disease	5	-	-
35.	Family Welfare Programme	4	-	-
36.	Female foeticide	1	-	-
37.	Food Adulteration Act	3	-	-
38.	Grants	3	-	-
39.	Hospitals	18	-	-
40.	Health Schemes	5	-	-
41.	Health Services	3	-	-
42.	Hindi Salahkar Samiti	1	-	-
43.	Homoeopathic Pharmacy Council	1	-	-
44.	HIV/AIDS	10	-	-
45.	Health Melas	2	-	-
46.	Health care	6	-	-
47.	Hospital Waste disposal	1	-	-
48.	Health expenditure	2	-	-
49.	Internet Connectivity	1	-	-
50.	Information Bank	1	-	-
51.	Infant mortality rate	2	-	-
52.	ISM	4	-	-
53.	Illegal Blood Trade	3	-	-
54.	Indo-US Joint Venture	1	-	-

55.	Immunization	2	-	-
56.	J. Mitra & Co.	1	-	-
57.	Justice Qureshi Committee Report	1	-	_
58.	Japanese encephalitis	1	-	-
59.	Kidney	1	-	-
60.	Laproscopes	5	-	-
61.	Medical Insurance Scheme	3	-	-
62.	Medicines	12	-	-
63.	Medical Teams	1	-	-
64.	Medical Practice	2	-	-
65.	Maternal mortality rate	5	-	-
66.	Malaria Research Centre	1	-	-
67.	Medical College	4	-	-
68.	Medical Plants	2	-	-
69.	Mental Health	3	-	-
70.	MCI	2	-	-
71.	Malnutrition	2	-	-
72.	National Health Policy	3	-	-
73.	NGOs	1	-	-
74.	New Blood Policy	1	-	-
75.	NFSG	3	-	-
76.	NDA	1	-	-
77.	NEIGRI	2	1	3
78.	NAM Conference	1	-	-
79.	Nursing College	2	-	-
80.	Organ Banks	1	-	-
81.	PGI	2	-	-
82.	Population	7	-	-
83.	Post of Hindi	1	-	-
84.	PHCs	8	-	-
85.	PET machine	2	-	-

95.	Special Action Plan	1	-	-
94. 95	Salt Special Action Plan	2 1	_	_
96.	Screening doctors	1	-	_
97.	Snake bite	1	-	_
98.	Services conditions	2	-	_
99.	Services of Qualified doctors	1	-	-
100.	Safdarjung Hospitals	4	-	-
101.	Sildenafix citrate	1	-	-
102.	Tea	2	-	-
103.	Tobacco	4	1	5
104.	Treatment	1	-	-
105.	Vacant Posts	2	-	_
106.	Viagra	1	-	-
107.	World Bank assistance	1	-	-
	TOTAL:	310	3	18